VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item C-25

Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item C-25 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Acquisition: Acquisition of land for State Parks (18236)	\$3,132,335	\$750,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$120,000	\$0
Special	\$1,512,335	\$750,000
Federal Trust	\$1,500,000	\$0